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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  1   Women Discus Throw U18 (8)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSSTecuci, CSU GalatiSarban, Daria Emanuela 08 ______________________ _______1 5554
CS Giroc ChisodaLetai, Raluca Maria 10 ______________________ _______2 9875
CS Olimpia Buc.Huang, Yixian Roxana Elena 07 ______________________ _______3 16692
CS Giroc ChisodaGolbano, Paula 08 ______________________ _______4 9892
CES AdjudParuba, Carla Carina 09 ______________________ _______5 22011
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.Condurache, Ioana Andreea 10 ______________________ _______6 12977
L.Teoretic Carei, CSM OnesTurcu, Alexia-Teodora 09 ______________________ _______7 8255
CSM OnestiPadure, Lara Ioana 07 ______________________ _______8 17802

Event  2   Men Discus Throw U18 (7)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CA RomanMihaica, Ioan Emanuel 08 ______________________ _______1 7134
CSS BuzauTudorache, Mario-Gabriel 08 ______________________ _______2 13387
CSS Dinamo BucCiubotariu, Laurentiu Teodor 08 ______________________ _______3 1555
LPS Roman, CA RomanCiobanu, Stefan Alexandru 07 ______________________ _______4 7204
LPS Cluj NapocaMorutan, Bogdan Viorel 08 ______________________ _______5 3703
CES AdjudStafie, Andrei Nicolae 07 ______________________ _______6 22027
CS Axi.CernavodaMarica, Alexandru George 10 ______________________ _______7 30004

Event  3   Women Discus Throw U16 (7)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSS TargovistePatrascan, Raisa Maria 10 ______________________ _______1 4727
LPS Baia MareLipovan, Anamaria Georgiana 10 ______________________ _______2 6688
CS Giroc ChisodaLetai, Raluca Maria 10 ______________________ _______3 9875
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.Condurache, Ioana Andreea 10 ______________________ _______4 12977
CSSTecuci, CSU GalatiDruta, Alexandra 09 ______________________ _______5 5550
L.Teoretic Carei, CSM OnesTurcu, Alexia-Teodora 09 ______________________ _______6 8255
CES AdjudParuba, Carla Carina 09 ______________________ _______7 22011
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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  4   Men Discus Throw U16 (16)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSS TecuciRomanov, Iulian Marian 09 ______________________ _______1 5539
CSM BuzauPasa, Ionut Rares 09 ______________________ _______2 3254
CSM BuzauBedreaga, Ionut Madalin 09 ______________________ _______3 3264
CA RomanButacu, Lorand Filip 09 ______________________ _______4 7159
CSS TecuciCostache, Florin Radu 09 ______________________ _______5 5529
LPS Baia MarePocol, David Alexandru 10 ______________________ _______6 6650
CSM BuzauMincu, Mario Ionut 09 ______________________ _______7 3271
CSM BuzauGheorghe, Stefan 10 ______________________ _______8 3257
CSS TecuciDoru, Valentin 09 ______________________ _______9 5551
CES AdjudEnache, Mihai Gabriel 09 ______________________ _______10 22024
CA RomanSlavnicu, Sebastian 10 ______________________ _______11 7144
CS Axi.CernavodaMarica, Bogdan Florentin 09 ______________________ _______12 30005
CSSTecuci, CSU GalatiIfrim, Paolo 09 ______________________ _______13 5548
CSM BuzauDumitrascu, Alex Ioan 10 ______________________ _______14 3258
CS Axi.CernavodaMarica, Alexandru George 10 ______________________ _______15 30004
CS Marta, Baia MareMarian, David Stefan 10 ______________________ _______16 22706

Event  5   Women Discus Throw U14 (14)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LPS Baia MareBoer, Diana Ioana 11 ______________________ _______1 6685
CSS TecuciComan, Georgiana 12 ______________________ _______2 5538
CSM Baia MareGuz, Jasmina 11 ______________________ _______3 6594
LPS Baia MareRosu, Adina Rianna 11 ______________________ _______4 6687
CSS C.Istrati CaBanescu, Beatrice Cristiana 11 ______________________ _______5 7775
CSS Gloria AradNeag, Gabriela 11 ______________________ _______6 7431
LPS Baia MareTibil, Melissa Diana 11 ______________________ _______7 30009
CSS TecuciLeca, Mihaela Maria 11 ______________________ _______8 5557
CSS TargovisteVarga, Ana Maria 11 ______________________ _______9 11136
CSS Dinamo BucNemteanu, Ilinca 11 ______________________ _______10 1600
LPS Baia MareToca, Marissa Mihaela 11 ______________________ _______11 6681
CS Giroc ChisodaBaitz, Letitia 12 ______________________ _______12 9884
CS Axi.CernavodaMoldovanu, Sofia Violeta 11 ______________________ _______13 4220
LPS Baia MareDanciu, Andreea Maria 11 ______________________ _______14 6684
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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  6   Men Discus Throw U14 (9)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LPS Baia MareHorgos, Stefan Ioan 11 ______________________ _______1 6676
CS Axi.CernavodaTiripan, Andrei Constantin 11 ______________________ _______2 4201
CSM BuzauSerea, Alexandru Mario 11 ______________________ _______3 3286
CS Axi.CernavodaApipie, Mario Stefan 11 ______________________ _______4 4211
LPS Baia MarePetrean Pop, Madalin 11 ______________________ _______5 30006
CS Axi.CernavodaTiripan, Madalin Ionut 11 ______________________ _______6 4212
CS Giroc ChisodaAxinia, Andrei 12 ______________________ _______7 98952
CA RomanAvadanii, Denis Stefan 12 ______________________ _______8 7160
ACS OsorheiBerchi, Marius Timotei 11 ______________________ _______9 23303

Event  7   Women Hammer Throw U18 (11)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CS Viitorul VasluiBurghelea, Bianca Elena 10 ______________________ _______1 10558
CA RomanMoldoveanu, Alessia Elena 08 ______________________ _______2 7139
CSSTecuci, CSU GalatiDruta, Alexandra 09 ______________________ _______3 5550
LPS RomanVrabie, Cosmina Lenuta 07 ______________________ _______4 7205
LPS RomanLadan, Delia Nicoleta 08 ______________________ _______5 7203
CSS Gloria Arad, CS AtletiSzabo, Briana 10 ______________________ _______6 567
CS Olimpia Buc.Huang, Yixian Roxana Elena 07 ______________________ _______7 16692
CS Viitorul VasluiBucataru, Stefania Teodora 07 ______________________ _______8 9574
CS Viitorul VasluiSamoila, Rebeca 10 ______________________ _______9 10556
CSS Dinamo BucBancila, Polixenia Alexia 09 ______________________ _______10 11435
CS Ceahlul P.Nt., CSM GiurFirtala, Adina Ionela 07 ______________________ _______11 11322

Event  8   Men Hammer Throw U18 (12)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSS Gloria Arad, CS AtletiBalan, Ovidiu Marian 09 ______________________ _______1 556
CS Viitorul VasluiSpataru, George Cristian 07 ______________________ _______2 11726
LPS Roman, CA RomanCiobanu, Stefan Alexandru 07 ______________________ _______3 7204
CSS Gloria AradLauric, Raul 07 ______________________ _______4 571
CS Axi.CernavodaMarica, Bogdan Florentin 09 ______________________ _______5 30005
CS Crisul OradeaBalaciu, Denis Paul 07 ______________________ _______6 2254
CS Viitorul VasluiFilipescu, Mihai 08 ______________________ _______7 9565
CS Viitorul VasluiMogos, Ovidiu Constantin 07 ______________________ _______8 9556
CSS Dinamo Buc, CSM OnestiNechita, Victor Cosmin 08 ______________________ _______9 1602
CA RomanMihaica, Ioan Emanuel 08 ______________________ _______10 7134
CS Olimpia Buc.Tamaduianu, Catalin Daniel 08 ______________________ _______11 698
CS Viitorul VasluiConduraru, Tiberiu Andrei 07 ______________________ _______12 10563
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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  9   Women Hammer Throw U16 (8)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LPS RomanMartin, Ioana Samira 10 ______________________ _______1 7227
CA RomanGherca, Laura Valentina 09 ______________________ _______2 7132
CS Viitorul VasluiSamoila, Rebeca 10 ______________________ _______3 10556
CSSTecuci, CSU GalatiDruta, Alexandra 09 ______________________ _______4 5550
CSS Gloria Arad, CS AtletiSzabo, Briana 10 ______________________ _______5 567
CS Viitorul VasluiBurghelea, Bianca Elena 10 ______________________ _______6 10558
CSS Dinamo BucTurcus, Victoria 10 ______________________ _______7 1607
CSS Dinamo BucBancila, Polixenia Alexia 09 ______________________ _______8 11435

Event  10   Men Hammer Throw U16 (10)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSS TecuciDoru, Valentin 09 ______________________ _______1 5551
CS Viitorul VasluiVolocaru, Cristian Andrei 10 ______________________ _______2 10561
CS Viitorul VasluiHancu, Dragos Constantin 10 ______________________ _______3 10566
CSS Gloria Arad, CS AtletiBalan, Ovidiu Marian 09 ______________________ _______4 556
CA RomanSlavnicu, Sebastian 10 ______________________ _______5 7144
CSS Gloria AradCrisan, Victor Mihai 10 ______________________ _______6 558
CS Axi.CernavodaMarica, Alexandru George 10 ______________________ _______7 30004
CS Viitorul VasluiBujor, Alex Denis 10 ______________________ _______8 10565
CSS Dinamo BucBandoi, Stelian Alexandru 10 ______________________ _______9 1611
CS Axi.CernavodaMarica, Bogdan Florentin 09 ______________________ _______10 30005

Event  11   Women Hammer Throw U14 (4)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSM BucurestiNegoita, Jesica Maria 11 ______________________ _______1 19766
CSS Gloria AradNeag, Gabriela 11 ______________________ _______2 7431
CSM BucurestiSpirici, Alesia Maria 11 ______________________ _______3 18431
CSS Gloria AradOlaru, Patricia Alexandra 11 ______________________ _______4 7426

Event  12   Men Hammer Throw U14 (3)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSM BuzauSerea, Alexandru Mario 11 ______________________ _______1 3286
CA RomanAvadanii, Denis Stefan 12 ______________________ _______2 7160
CS Axi.CernavodaTiripan, Andrei Constantin 11 ______________________ _______3 4201
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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  13   Women Javelin Throw U18 (10)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CES AdjudPetrea, Andreea 08 ______________________ _______1 22006
CS Pandurii Tg.JiuDragan, Beatrice Doriana 07 ______________________ _______2 5143
CS Comunal MosnitaCristian, Rebeca Maria 07 ______________________ _______3 10680
CS Petrolul PloiBrinzaru, Bianca Stefania 10 ______________________ _______4 30002
CES AdjudLungu, Miruna Marina 07 ______________________ _______5 22012
CS Petrolul PloiCurcan, Sara Maria 10 ______________________ _______6 30003
CES AdjudMunteanu, Alessia Beatris 07 ______________________ _______7 22009
CES AdjudGoldan, Daria Ionela 09 ______________________ _______8 22015
CS Giroc ChisodaBaloi, Karina Maria 09 ______________________ _______9 9872
CSSViitorulClujMihaly, Emma 08 ______________________ _______10 3589

Event  14   Men Javelin Throw U18 (12)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LPS Roman, CA RomanPopescu, Narcis Andrei 07 ______________________ _______1 7219
CES AdjudNeacsu, Narcis 08 ______________________ _______2 22010
CSS Dinamo BucCiubotariu, Laurentiu Teodor 08 ______________________ _______3 1555
CSS C.Istrati CaMarin, David Ioan 08 ______________________ _______4 7752
CS Atletic AdjudSimion, Laurentiu Gabriel 08 ______________________ _______5 14276
CSS OnestiCiobanu, Mario 08 ______________________ _______6 2194
CSS Tulcea, CS Farul ConstDima, Vlad Georgian 08 ______________________ _______7 8652
CSS TulceaCananau, Ionut Cristian 09 ______________________ _______8 8664
CES AdjudPutanu, Andrei Gabriel 08 ______________________ _______9 22016
CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS CampCiocoiu, Luca Gabriel 10 ______________________ _______10 9867
CSS C.Istrati CaRosioru, Victor Cristian 08 ______________________ _______11 7773
CS Atletic AdjudManta, Iliuta Bogdan 07 ______________________ _______12 14285

Event  15   Women Javelin Throw U16 (10)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CS Giroc ChisodaBaloi, Karina Maria 09 ______________________ _______1 9872
CES AdjudGoldan, Daria Ionela 09 ______________________ _______2 22015
CS Petrolul PloiCurcan, Sara Maria 10 ______________________ _______3 30003
CS Orasenesc VolDumitrache, Stefania 10 ______________________ _______4 17780
CS Petrolul PloiBrinzaru, Bianca Stefania 10 ______________________ _______5 30002
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.Condurache, Ioana Andreea 10 ______________________ _______6 12977
CSS TargovistePatrascan, Raisa Maria 10 ______________________ _______7 4727
CSM PitestiCantea, Nicolle Maria 10 ______________________ _______8 14930
CSM Sighetu-MTivadar, Timeea Gabriela 10 ______________________ _______9 23401
CSS TulceaAnghelas, Delia Alexia 10 ______________________ _______10 8670
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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  16   Men Javelin Throw U16 (13)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSS Sighet.M.Tivadar, Bogdan Stefan 09 ______________________ _______1 6749
CSS OnestiCosa, Luca Mihail 10 ______________________ _______2 2156
LPS Baia MareSesterac, Mihai Daniel 10 ______________________ _______3 6678
CSS TargovisteStoica, Florin Ionut 10 ______________________ _______4 30007
CSM PitestiTosu, Ianis Andrei 09 ______________________ _______5 254
CES AdjudNoaptes, Olivian Ortis 10 ______________________ _______6 22023
LPS Baia MarePocol, David Alexandru 10 ______________________ _______7 6650
CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS CampCiocoiu, Luca Gabriel 10 ______________________ _______8 9867
CSS TargovisteBaluta, Denis Cristian 10 ______________________ _______9 4753
CSS TulceaCananau, Ionut Cristian 09 ______________________ _______10 8664
CES AdjudPutanu, Marius Florin 10 ______________________ _______11 22017
CSS TulceaPascu, George Alexandru 09 ______________________ _______12 8668
CSM BucurestiBartha, Erik Mihai 09 ______________________ _______13 18424

Event  17   Women Javelin Throw U14 (13)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LPS Baia MareButeanu, Ioana 12 ______________________ _______1 6659
CSS TargovisteProdan, Maria Teodora 12 ______________________ _______2 11135
CSM Baia MareTocaci, Raluca 12 ______________________ _______3 6607
CSS TulceaBosca, Alesia Patricia 11 ______________________ _______4 8677
CS Giroc ChisodaBaitz, Letitia 12 ______________________ _______5 9884
CSS TargovisteRaduta, Larisa Ioana 11 ______________________ _______6 11137
CES AdjudSurugiu, Alessia Raisa 11 ______________________ _______7 22003
CSS TulceaGreceanu, Adriana Cosmina 11 ______________________ _______8 8685
CSS OnestiApetrei, Iustina 12 ______________________ _______9 2168
CSM LugojAurariu, Andrada Elena N. 11 ______________________ _______10 23451
CSM Baia MareGuz, Jasmina 11 ______________________ _______11 6594
CSM PloiestiTatarus, Karina 12 ______________________ _______12 30008
CSS TargovisteVarga, Ana Maria 11 ______________________ _______13 11136
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Campionatul National de Aruncari Lungi U18, U16, U14
30/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Meet Program

Event  18   Men Javelin Throw U14 (14)
YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CSS Sighet.M.Oros, Marc Fabian 11 ______________________ _______1 15787
CSS TulceaMirica, Adrian Florin 12 ______________________ _______2 8686
CSS TulceaAdamita, Robert Georgian 11 ______________________ _______3 8682
CSS TargovisteTudor, Ianis Gabriel 11 ______________________ _______4 30010
CSS Gloria AradBoliacu, Andrei 12 ______________________ _______5 30001
CSS Soimii SibiuAlbuletu, Andrei Albert 12 ______________________ _______6 8009
CS Giroc ChisodaPopa, Tudor Alexandru 12 ______________________ _______7 9883
ACS OsorheiBerchi, Marius Timotei 11 ______________________ _______8 23303
CSS Gloria AradAmuntenci, Mario 11 ______________________ _______9 30000
CS Giroc ChisodaAxinia, Andrei 12 ______________________ _______10 98952
CS Axi.CernavodaApipie, Mario Stefan 11 ______________________ _______11 4211
CSS Soimii SibiuCampan, Ioan Filip 11 ______________________ _______12 8014
Lic.Al.P.Il.DejLudusan, Andrei 11 ______________________ _______13 3864
CSS Gloria AradParasca, David 11 ______________________ _______14 7432


